Route 232 - Gosnells Station (Clockwise Circular Route)

Route 232 - Gosnells Station (Clockwise Circular Route)

Timed Stops @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @
Stop No. 22736 / Stand 4 19077 20903 19129 22734 / Stand 6 Stop No. 22736 / Stand 4 19077 20903 19129 22734 / Stand 6
Route No Gosnells Harry St/ Southern River Rd / King St / Gosnells Route No Gosnells Harry St/ Southern River Rd / King St / Gosnells
: Stn Corfield St Chamberlain St Eudoria St Stn : Stn Corfield St Chamberlain St Eudoria St Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday
am 232 D - - 5:25 5:29 5:36 am 232 D - - 7:03 T:07 T14
232 D - - 5:48 5:52 5:59 232 7:52 1.57 8:01 8:06 8:15
232 D - - 6:16 6:20 6:27 232 8:52 8:57 9:01 9:06 9:15
232 D - - 6:30 6:34 6:41 232 9:52 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:15
232 D - - 6:44 6:48 6:55 232 10:52 10:57 1:02 1:07 11:16
232 D - - 6:57 7.01 7.08 232 11:52 11:57 12:02 12:07 12:15
232 D - - 7:09 713 T:22 pm 232 12:55 1:00 1:05 1:10 1:18
232 D - - 7:29 733 T:42 232 1:54 1:59 2:04 2:09 2:17
232 7:40 T:46 T:52 7:58 8:06 232 2:54 2:59 3:04 3:09 37
232 8:09 8:15 8:22 8:28 8:36 232 3:54 3:59 4:.04 4:.09 4:18
232 8:35 8:40 8:46 8:52 9:00 232 4:54 4:59 5:04 5:09 5:16
232 9:07 9:12 9:17 9:22 9:30 232 5:53 5:58 6:03 6:08 6:15
232 9:37 9:42 9:47 9:52 10:00 232 6:51 6:56 7.01 7:06 713
232 10:08 10:13 10:18 10:22 10:30 232 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:04 811
232 10:38 10:43 10:48 10:52 11:00 232 9:04 9:09 9:14 9:18 9:25
232 11:08 113 11:18 1:22 11:30
232 11E38 11543 11348 11E52 12300 Sunday and Public Holidays
pm 232 12:08 12:13 12:18 12:22 12:30 . . . . .
232 12:39 12:44 12:49 12:53 1:02 g 232 6:33 8:58 9:02 9:06 AL
232 1:10 1:15 1:20 1:24 1:33 232 9:53 9:58 10:03 10:07 10:14
232 1:39 1:44 1:49 1:53 2:02 232 10:52 10:57 11:02 1:07 1:14
232 2:09 2:14 2:19 2:24 2:34 232 11:52 11:57 12:02 12:07 12:14
232 2:40 2:46 2:52 2:58 3:08 pm 232 12:51 12:56 1:01 1:06 1:13
232 3:12 3:19 3:25 3:31 3:4 232 1:51 1:56 2:01 2:06 2:13
232 3:43 3:49 3:55 4:01 4:09 232 2:51 2:56 3:01 3:06 313
232 41 417 4:22 4:27 4:36 232 3:51 3:56 4:01 4:06 4:14
232 4:42 4:47 4:52 4:57 5:06 232 4:51 4:56 5:00 5:05 5:13
232 A 5:02 5:07 5:17 - - 232 5:50 5:55 5:59 6:04 6:11
232 5:16 5:21 5:26 5:31 5:40 232 6:58 7:03 7:07 T12 719
232 A 5:31 5:36 5:45 - -
222 3 o8 o 558 607 begena
232 A 5:57 6:02 6:11 - - Legerd , ,
: . B A Terminates on Southern River Rd near Chamberlain St.
232 A 6:15 6:20 6:29 _ - D Departs from Verna St/Corfield Rd in Gosnells, 3 minutes before first time sh
232 6:44 6:49 6:54 6:58 7:07 eparts rrom verna orfie In Gosnells, 35 minutes berore Tirst time snown.
232 A T:15 7:20 7:28 - -
232 8:04 8:09 8:13 8:17 8:26
232 9:04 9:09 9:13 9:17 9:26
232 A 10:14 10:19 10:27 - -
Route 210, 211 - To Gosnells Effective: 08/09/2024 Bus Timetable
Timed Stops ® ® Timed Stops ® ®
22742 / 22734/ 22742 / 22734/
Stop No. Stand 4 20492 19069 Stand 6 Stop No. Stand 4 20492 19069 Stand 6 1 1
. Thornlie . Thornlie
Thornlie SpencerRd/  Gosnells Thornlie SpencerRd/  Gosnells
Route No. Square Route No. Square
Stn Shop Ctr Warton Rd Stn Stn Shop Ctr Warton Rd Stn
Monday to Friday
am 210S 7:34 1:36 7:39 1:49 am 210 T:21 1:23 1:26 7:33
211 A 8:02 8:05 8:09 8:23 210 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:40
210 8:30 8:32 8:36 8:46 210 9:25 9:27 9:30 9:37
21 8:36 8:38 8:42 8:55 210 10:30 10:32 10:35 10:43
210 8:56 8:58 9:01 9:11 210 1:32 1:34 137 1:45 Routes
21 9:29 9:31 9:33 9:46 pm 210 12:33 12:35 12:38 12:46 .
Looki 210 9:58 10:00 10:02 10:12 210 1:34 1:36 1:39 1:48 210 Gosnells Stn - Thornlie Stn
OOKINg 2l g6 028 1030 id2 200 234 236 239 247 via Fremantle Rd
: : : : 210 3:32 3:34 3:37 3:45 .
'.fOl' more . 21 11:26 11:28 30 141 210 432 434 431 445 211  Cosnells Stn - Thornlie Stn
information? 210 11:58 12:00 12:02 12:12 210 5:32 5:34 5:37 5:45 via Corfield St
pm 211 12:30 12:32 12:34 12:46 210 6:29 6:31 6:34 6:41
210 1:00 1:02 1:04 1:14 No Sunday & Public Holiday service 231 Gosn.ells Stn . .
Visit us online 21 1:30 1:32 1:34 1:47 (Anti-Clockwise Circular Route)
211 2:22 2:24 226 2:39
Get the app 210 2:52 2:54 2:57 3:07 A Deviates to Southern River College and extends 232 Gosnells Stn
Download our free 21 3:25 3:28 3:32 3:47 to Lumen Christi College on school days only. (Clockwise Circular Route)
. ® s 4™
iPhone® or Android™ app 210 3:51 3:54 3:58 4:09 S  Operates on school days only. ia Ashburton D
to help you plan your journey. 21 419 4:22 4:25 4:38 via Ashburton Br
21 4:48 4:51 4:54 5:06
210 5:04 5:07 5:10 5:19 For information about connections
g:}) 23277 ggg ggg gig with other bus and train services,
211 5:42 5:44 5:47 5:59 please use JourneyPlanner at
20 557 5:59 6:02 6l transperth.wa.gov.au
211 6:13 6:15 6:18 6:28
210 6:28 6:30 6:32 6:41
Link to the Transperth app 211 6:43 6:45 6:48 6:58
for Android™ and iPhone® 211 7:00 7:02 T:04 T:14

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

[slo

’\% Transperth

Suburbs

Gosnells
Thornlie

All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth



Route 231 - Gosnells Station (Anti - Clockwise Circular Route) Route 231 - Gosnells Station (Anti - Clockwise Circular Route)

Timed Stops @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @
Stop No. 22736 / Stand 4 19130 20881 19078 22734 / Stand 6 Stop No. 22736 / Stand 4 19130 20881 19078 22734 / Stand 6
Route No Gosnells King St / Chamberlain St / Harry St/ Gosnells Route No Gosnells King St / Chamberlain St / Harry St/ Gosnells

) Stn Eudoria St Southern River Rd Corfield St Stn ) Stn Eudoria St Southern River Rd Corfield St Stn

Saturday

am 231 - - 5:38 5:42 5:51 am 231 1:23 1:26 7:30 7:.35 1:45
231 - - 5:53 5:57 6:06 231 8:23 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:45
231 - - 6:20 6:24 6:34 231 9:23 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:45
231 - - 6:34 6:38 6:48 231 10:23 10:26 10:30 10:35 10:45
231 6:39 6:42 6:46 6:50 7:01 231 11:23 11:26 11:30 11:35 11:45
231 - - 7:02 T.07 718 pm 231 12:24 12:27 12:31 12:37 12:47
231 712 715 719 7:25 7:36 231 1:24 1:27 1:31 1:37 1:47
231 - - 7:43 7:48 7:59 231 2:24 2:27 2:31 2:37 2:47
231 7:54 7.57 8:03 8:09 8:21 231 3:24 3:27 3.3 337 3:.47
231 8:25 8:28 8:34 8:40 8:51 231 4:24 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:47
231 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:09 9:20 231 5:24 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:47
231 9:26 9:29 9:34 9:39 9:50 231 6:23 6:26 6:30 6:36 6:46
231 9:57 10:00 10:04 10:09 10:20 231 1:21 1:24 1:28 7.33 143
231 10:27 10:30 10:34 10:39 10:50 231 8:20 8:23 8:27 8:32 8:42
231 10:57 11:00 11:04 11:09 11:20 231 9:30 9:33 9:37 9:42 9:51
231 11:27 11:30 11:34 11:39 11:50

pm 231 12:29 12:32 12:36 12:41 12:52 am 231 8:22 8:25 8:29 8:34 8:44
231 12:59 1:02 1:06 1 1:22 231 9:22 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:44
231 1:29 1:32 1:36 1:41 1:52 231 10:22 10:25 10:29 10:34 10:44
231 1:59 2:02 2:06 2 2:23 231 11:22 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:44
231 2:30 2:33 2:38 2:44 2:56 pm 231 12:21 12:24 12:28 12:33 12:43
231 3:02 3:05 3:10 316 3:29 231 1:21 1:24 1:28 1:33 1:43
231 3:33 3:36 3:41 3:47 3:58 231 2:21 2:24 2:28 2:33 2:43
231 3:56 3:59 4:04 410 4:21 231 3:21 3:24 3:28 3:34 3:43
231 4:27 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:51 231 4:21 4:24 4:28 4:34 4:43
231 A 5:06 5:09 514 - - 231 5:20 5:23 5:27 5:32 5:41
231 A 5:21 5:24 5:29 - - 231 6:19 6:22 6:26 6:31 6:40
231 5:31 5:34 5:39 5:44 5:54 231 7:28 7:31 7:35 7:40 7:49
231 A 5:48 5:51 5:56 - -
ma s s0s s09 : : e
231 6:31 6:34 6:39 6:44 6:54 ATinates on Verna St near Corfield St, Gosnells
231 7:34 7:37 7:41 7:46 7:56 ' :
231 8:34 8:37 8:41 8:46 8:56
231 9:29 9:32 9:36 9:40 9:50

Route 210, 211 - To Thornlie Route 210, 211, 231, 232 Map
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ ‘\\ L d
Stop No. Zsf:46° I 0ar 20500 22140/ Stop No. 2460/ 047 p0s00 2210/ N egen
and 1 Stand 2 Stand 1 Stand 2 \ A
Spencer Thornlie . Spencer Thornlie ) N @ Bsusstation
Route No. Gogg:lls de/ Square Shop Thg{glle Route No. Go;;u:lls de/ Square Shop Thgmlle \\\ N O Train Station
Warton Rd Ctr Warton Rd Ctr [N ® Timedstop
/ N

/o uemi o Scale wm = ousRoutes

am 210 5:45 5:50 5:52 5:58 am 210 6:29 6:33 6:35 6:41 A \ Bus Route Numbers
21 6:05 61 6:13 6:19 210 129 1:33 1:35 1:42 / N\ f) Bus Route starts
210 6:20 6:25 6:27 6:33 210 8:28 8:34 8:36 8:42 \ / \ o
21 6:35 6:41 6:43 6:51 210 9:28 9:34 9:36 9:42 F/ / \ ~ TrainLine
210 6:52 6:57 6:59 7:06 210 10:28 10:34 10:36 10:42 \\\f//\ === Train Line Closed
21 7:05 712 715 7:23 210 1:28 1:34 1:36 N:42 ('\,, e  Secondary School,
210 1.22 1.21 7:30 7:38 pm 210 12:28 12:34 12:36 12:42 / University, TAFE
21 7:34 1:42 7:45 1:54 210 1:28 1:34 1:36 1:42 . Shopping Centre
210 T:51 1.57 8:00 8:08 210 2:28 2:34 2:36 2:43 Tshtgrt':‘l)'ﬁ Parks
21 8:01 81 8:14 8:23 210 3:28 3:34 3:36 3:43 k
210 8:31 8:36 8:39 8:47 210 4:28 4:34 4:36 4:43 '
21 9:02 9:09 9:12 9:20 210 5:28 5:34 5:36 5:42
2" 10:03 10:10 10:13 ]0:19 Australian

Islamic Coll

210 10:34 10:39 10:42 10:49

211 11:03 1110 113 119

210 1:34 1:39 1:42 1:49 A Departs from Lumen Christi College at 3.14pm Thornlie Square (&)
pm 21 12:04 12:11 12:13 12:20 on school days only.
210 12:36 12:41 12:43 12:50 B  Operates on school days only and departs from
21 1:04 1:11 113 1:20 Lumen Christi College at 3.17pm.
210 1:36 1:41 1:43 1:50 H Operates on school holidays only. THORNLIE
21 2:03 2:10 2:12 2:20 S Operates on s«_:hool days only and deviates
210 2:34 2:39 2:42 250 to Southern River College. ‘
21S  2:50 305  3:08  3:18 sor High Sch RS !
211 H 2:57 3:05 3:08 3:18 \ ﬁiir'i':?;\ﬁ
210 A 3:22 3:30 3:32 3:4 N 210 - 21
211 B 3:25 3:35 3:37 3:46 Wheatley st EEIREEd —  chsticon®
211 H 3:28 3:35 3:37 3:46 Eudoria.st
211 4:04 4:12 414 4:22 (qP
210 4:34 4:40 4:42 4:50 @*z
211 5:02 5:10 5:12 5:20
210 6:01 6:06 6:08 6:15

Southern
o River Coll

p~ Southern River Rd

SeaforthQ
\

Chamberlain St

HUNTINGDALE

\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
\
|
/
/
/
/
/
/
I
|
'



